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Bearing Type
Bearing Subtype
Cone (Inner)
Cup (Outer)
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€90 (2)

€90 (1)

Ca90
(0]0]
K =0.39 / Tan

(contact angle)

e = 1.5 * Tan

(contact angle)

Y1 = 0.45 / Tan

(contact angle)
Cg
B
R
db

Aa

Assembly Weight

TIMKEN 07097/07196DE K

TRB
TDO
07097
07196D
25.0012
50. 005
33. 34
50709. 7

13122. 3

7561. 98

5204. 42
29580. 7

1. 45

0. 40

1. 68

0. 0509
14. 2596
1.524

30. 988

0. 254

—2.794

25.4

0. 508

276. 69
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http://www.sozhou.com/p/12dacef7.html
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